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EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION

‘%?' GEELONG GRAMMAR SCHOOL®

Special Dates 2024

TERM 1

Saturday 17 February

Sunday 18 February

Friday 23 February

Saturday 24 February

Friday 8 March — Monday 11 March

Thursday 14 March

TERM 2

Saturday 20 April

Saturday 18 May — Tuesday 21 May
Saturday 18 May — Tuesday 21 May
Tuesday 21 May

Friday 24 May

Saturday 1 June

TERM 3

Thursday 8 August — Saturday 10 August
Thursday 8 August — Saturday 10 August
Friday 16 August

Friday 16 August — Tuesday 20 August
Tuesday 20 August

Saturday 17 August — Tuesday 20 August
Friday 13 September

Sunday 15 September

TERM 4

Sunday 13 October

Saturday 2 November - Tuesday 5 November
Saturday 2 November - Tuesday 5 November
Thursday 14 November - Saturday 16 Novem

ber

Year 10 Parents’ Connect

GGS Family Day at Corio

Music and Choral Scholarship Auditions

GGS Academic Scholarship Examinations
Exeat — Corio (Friday 2pm to Monday 7pm)
Exeat — Timbertop (Friday 8am to Monday 6pm)
Friends of Middle School Welcome Connect

Battle of the Bands

Exeat — Corio (Saturday after sport to Tuesday 7pm)
Exeat — Timbertop (Saturday 8am to Tuesday 6pm)
Years 7 — 12 Parent Student Teacher Conversations
Winter Concert

Friends of Middle School Parents’ Dinner

Senior School Musical

Coriobald Exhibition

Timbertop Parents’ Dinner

Exeat — Corio (Friday 2pm to Tuesday 7pm)

Years 5 — 12 Parent Student Teacher Conversations
Exeat — Timbertop (Saturday 10am to Tuesday 6pm)
Friends of Senior School Spring Luncheon

GGS Athletics Carnival — Final Day

Leavers’ Celebration Ceremony (11am — 4pm)
Exeat — Corio (Saturday 8am to Tuesday 7pm)
Exeat — Timbertop (Saturday 8am to Tuesday 6pm)
Middle School Musical

As at 28 March, 2023

Senior School Timbertop® Campus

50 Biddlecombe Avenue Private Mail Bag, Mansfield

Corio, Victoria, Australia 3214 Victoria, Australia 3722

T+613 5273 9200 T+613 5733 6777
F+613 5733 6789

seniorschool@ggs.vic.edu.au timbertop@ggs.vic.edu.au

Middle School Toorak Campus Bostock House Campus

50 Biddlecombe Avenue 14 Douglas Street, Toorak 139 Noble Street, Newtown

Corio, Victoria, Australia 3214 Melbourne, Victoria, Australia 3142 Victoria, Australia 3220

T +613 5273 9231 T +613 9829 1444 T+613 52217760
F+613 5273 9683

middleschool@ggs.vic.edu.au toorakcampus@ggs.vic.edu.au bostock@ggs.vic.edu.au
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